Sl.

Appl No

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS :

1

2

g b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

C102200115
C102200244
C102200118
C102200094
C102200088
C102200050
C102200223
C102200109
C102200001
C102200219
C102200162
C102200156
C102200100
C102200135
C102200146
C102200159
C102200080

C102200228

NEETHU N

Abhirami K S

ASHAP S

AVANI PRAKASH
ASIYA K KARAKKADAN
JILSHA V

ASHAP S

PRAVEENA E M
GAYATHRY CHANDRAN T
ARCHANAT

RANJINI P

ANJALI P

MANEESHA P
SRUJITHA M K

SRUTHI TS

SHINI K

ALEENA M A

Rajasree m

DoB

03-03-1994
14-06-2000
12-09-1992
22-11-2001
12-04-1987
29-02-2000
12-09-1992
12-09-1997
03-09-1997
29-04-2002
06-06-2002
13-12-1998
30-03-2001
27-05-1998
02-08-2000
20-06-1999
10-11-2000

13-12-1999

Degree

Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

2433
83
2061
684
820
2040
2031
2029
390
404
807
2007
668

1995
665
1992

3500
120

3000
1000
1200
3000
3000
3000
578

600

1200
3000
1000

3000
1000

3000

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

69.52
69.18
68.7
68.4
68.34
68
67.7
67.63
67.47
67.33
67.25
66.91
66.8
66.68
66.67
66.51
66.5

66.4

OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
OBC
SC
SC
OBC

Remarks



Sl.

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Appl No
C102200233
C102200235
C102200204
C102200084
C102200221
C102200175
C102200078
C102200130
C102200158
C102200020
C102200245
C102200147
C102200139
C102200189
C102200071
C102200129
C102200114
C102200095

C102200052

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
KAVYA M S
AYANA P C
SHIJINAV P
VISMAYA K
RAHUL M KRISHNAN
VISMAYA U
BIJNU BABU
VISHNU M.S
RITHUPARNA S
ARUNIMAV M
SNEHA SURESH N
AMAL KRISHNAN K P
GHANASYAM SUDHEER K
RESHMA TR
SNEHA M
JAFFER SHEREEF KT
SRAVYA KRISHNA P
HARITHATP

KAVYA BABURAJ A

DoB
15-04-1997
29-06-2000
30-03-2002
05-10-1998
30-05-1997
25-03-2002
19-08-1991
12-04-1995
29-03-2001
07-01-2000
01-08-2000
26-01-2000
23-06-1999
21-08-1996
26-11-2000
26-02-1997
09-04-2000
22-07-2001

03-05-1999

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA

1985
660
658
1972
2282
779
1879
259
771
64
1917
1913
637
1910
635
1904
633
759

632

3000
1000
1000
3000
3500
1200
2900
400

1200
100

3000
3000
1000
3000
1000
3000
1000
1200

1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

66.17
66
65.8
65.74
65.2
64.92
64.79
64.76
64.25
64
63.9
63.77
63.7
63.67
63.5
63.48
63.3
63.25
63.2

Category Remarks
SC

SC
OBC
SC
General
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
General
SC
EWS
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC

SC



Sl.

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Appl No
C102200007
C102200063
C102200151
C102200012
C102200237
C102200096
C102200160
C102200104
C102200196
C102200143
C102200166
C102200036
C102200133
C102200148
C102200111
C102200048
C102200173
C102200047

C102200202

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
DRISYA M
SREELAKSHMI C
PRAVEENA C
SASNAP S

Varsha A Nair

SREELAKSHMIC T

ANAGHA P
SHILPAK P
AMRUTHA P R
SHILPA P
PRIYANK
AMRUTHA P
GOKULTS
ANAGHA KK
VIDHYA M.P
VAISHNAVI K
JUITHARAJM R
KAVIYAV P

SREELAKSHMI RV

DoB
03-07-2000
16-06-2000
23-05-1998
01-06-2001
15-02-2000
07-11-2000
22-12-2001
23-02-2000
08-09-1998
12-03-1998
09-05-1991
02-08-2001
07-12-2000
29-05-1999
30-03-1991
23-09-2001
11-05-2001
17-03-2001

19-10-1998

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA

1894
1891
63
1884
1882
332
624
1872
1871
1869
931
620
1859
618
927
1846
1717
61

608

3000
3000
100

3000
3000
530

1000
3000
3000
3000
1500
1000
3000
1000
1500
3000
2800
100

1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

63.13
63.03
63.01
62.8
62.74
62.64
62.4
62.4
62.37
62.3
62.08
62
61.97
61.8
61.8
61.53
61.32
61

60.8

Category Remarks
SC

EX

SC

SC
General
General
OBC
OBC
General
SC

SC

SC
General
OBC
EWS
SC

SC
General

SC



Sl.

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

Appl No
C102200128
C102200065
C102200017
C102200220
C102200113
C102200152
C102200013
C102200082
C102200039
C102200010
C102200016
C102200008
C102200141
C102200187
C102200138
C102200137
C102200074
C102200177
C102200006

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
VINEESHA N V
JISHA J
SHINSHA K
GOPIKACM
ATHIRA P
JINSHI A
ANUMOL C VIJU
ASWATHI K
MEGHNA U
JYOTHIKA M
ATHIRA A
JYOTHIKA M
HARITHA C
RESHMA E K
JINSI M
ASHIKA SHERIN E
NAVYAAT

ANUSHA P

AKSHAY KUMAR T K

DoB
01-10-2002
16-09-1999
26-11-2000
07-10-2001
15-10-2000
05-07-1998
15-02-2001
24-12-1993
16-08-2001
14-09-2000
05-06-2001
14-09-2000
24-05-2002
16-10-2000
18-12-2001
14-03-2002
20-06-2002
28-09-1996

27-03-1999

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

729
607
1820
1809
1809
60

6

12

6

60

6

60
60
60

60

1200
1000
3000
3000
3000
100
10
20
10
100
10
100
100
100
10
10
10
10
100

0.01

60.75
60.7
60.67
60.3
60.3
60.01
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

SC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
EWS
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
SC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC



Sl.

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Appl No
C102200243
C102200242
C102200004
C102200011
C102200064
C102200056
C102200184
C102200028
C102200072
C102200076
C102200061
C102200103
C102200209
C102200027
C102200169
C102200122
C102200163
C102200224

C102200033

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
SURYA. K
ARYA. K
BHAVYA B RAJ
ATHIRA K
PALLAVI M
ANJIMAP T
JENY NELSON T
KAVYA KRISHNA E
ANUROOPA N P
JYOTHI KRISHNA K
THULASI P
ANJU M P
SHAMILA T K
SOORYA M
Athira C
ANSHAL T
ASWATHI C
AMRUTHA K

ANARGHA S

DoB
27-04-2001
17-06-2001
02-04-1998
21-04-2001
24-06-2000
25-03-2000
27-03-2000
15-04-2002
20-05-1981
14-01-2002
18-05-2000
19-11-1998
27-10-1997
05-04-1999
02-01-1999
16-12-1998
01-02-2000
19-12-1999

19-06-1999

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA

6

6
803
59
59
1239
1760
586
466
1747
1743
1973
1741
58
1725
2000
1713
57

570

10
10
1350
100
100
2100
3000
1000
800
3000
3000
3400
3000
100
3000
3500
3000
100

1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

60

60
59.48
59

59

59
58.67
58.6
58.25
58.23
58.1
58.04
58.03
58.01
57.51
57.14
57.1
57

57

Category Remarks
OBC
OBC
General
SC
OBC
OBC
General
EWS
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
EWS
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC



Sl.
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113

Appl No
C102200046
C102200102
C102200251
C102200068
C102200180
C102200081
C102200009
C102200155
C102200181
C102200105
C102200174
C102200192
C102200185
C102200106
C102200083
C102200239
C102200086
C102200190

C102200125

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
THEJA ANANDH
VAISHNAV P B
RENJUSHA T
RAMYA K P
RESHMA C
NIKITHAK P
SREESHMA K A
SUMI P
JITHIN K
AMALSHAJ | K
PRIYANKA P G
ASHIGHA V R
HARI KRISHNAN S
ABHAY KRISHNA K

ANAGHA

SNEHA SURESHKUMAR A P

JINSHA N P
MEGHA N J

NEETHU P

DoB
16-12-1997
30-04-2001
01-05-1996
24-06-1999
31-10-2000
18-12-2001
06-09-1992
02-02-2000
21-08-1990
12-09-2000
07-02-1997
16-03-1999
18-08-1998
24-09-1998
22-08-2000
17-02-2001
31-12-2001
04-10-1997

31-05-1990

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA

1710
569
567
1684
554
55
822
1641
547
54
1617
1609
536
1602
1596
53
628
1570

784

3000
1000
1000
3000
1000
100

1500
3000
1000
100

3000
3000
1000
3000
3000
100

1200
3000
1500

0.01

57
56.9
56.7
56.13
55.4
55
54.81
54.7
54.7
54
53.9
53.63
53.6
53.4
53.2
53
52.33
52.33

52.27

Category Remarks
OBC
ST

SC

SC

SC

SC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
General
EWS
OBC
OBC
SC

SC
OBC



Sl.

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132

Appl No
C102200161
C102200079
C102200208
C102200002
C102200246
C102200154
C102200119
C102200168
C102200019
C102200211
C102200225
C102200099
C102200031
C102200015
C102200222
C102200182
C102200070
C102200248

C102200073

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
MUSHRIFA P
AJESHV S
KRIPAN P
MANEESHA A
ADWAITH MOHAN E
SUMAYYA S
PREETHA K
AKHILAM P
SREYA K
HANNATH K
Athira k k
ARSHIN M K
ANJALI P V
ADITHYAV P
shonima p
KRISHNAPRIYA
DIVYA
SUREGHA MANDAKATHIL

DEEPA RATNAM V M

DoB
03-05-2002
18-10-1999
15-03-1999
20-02-2002
04-11-2001
02-08-1999
16-01-1982
07-11-1999
19-06-2001
07-04-1995
05-02-2001
12-02-2002
29-10-2000
29-03-2001
29-01-2000
27-09-1990
15-06-1989
22-01-1990

09-09-1997

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

518
1551
1530
606

1497
1495
741
653
635
445

1000

3000

3000 0.01
1200

10

10

800

10

10

10

3000
3000
1500 0.01
1400 0.01
1400 0.01
1000

51.8
51.7
51.01
50.5
50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
49.9
49.83
49.41
46.65
45.37

44.5

Remarks
OBC
EWS
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC

SC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
General
OBC

SC



Sl.

Appl No

133 C102200157

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

MUHAMMED FAZIL R

134 C102200194 SUCHITHRA P K

WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS :

1

AW

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

C102200115
C102200244
C102200118
C102200088
C102200223
C102200109
C102200146
C102200228
C102200114
C102200082
C102200072
C102200122
C102200163
C102200050
C102200071

C102200129

NEETHU N

Abhirami K S
ASHAP S

ASIYA K KARAKKADAN
ASHAP S
PRAVEENA E M
SRUTHI TS

Rajasree m

SRAVYA KRISHNA P
ASWATHI K
ANUROOPA N P
ANSHAL T

ASWATHI C

JILSHA 'V

SNEHA M

JAFFER SHEREEF K T

DoB
17-05-2001

03-08-1985

03-03-1994
14-06-2000
12-09-1992
12-04-1987
12-09-1992
12-09-1997
02-08-2000
13-12-1999
09-04-2000
24-12-1993
20-05-1981
16-12-1998
01-02-2000
29-02-2000
26-11-2000

26-02-1997

Degree
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA

200

308

2433
83
2061
820
2031
2029

1992
633
12
466
2000
1713
2040
635
1904

500
800

3500
120

3000
1200
3000
3000

3000
1000
20
800
3500
3000
3000
1000

3000

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

40

38.5

69.52
69.18
68.7
68.34
67.7
67.63
66.67
66.4
63.3
60
58.25
57.14
57.1
68
63.5

63.48

Category

OBC
SC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Remarks

Thiyya

Thattan
Thachar
Mappila

Ezhava

Vilakkithala Nair

Asari
Cheruman
Viswakaramas
Saliya
Kadaiyan
Muslim
Ezhuthachan
Thiyya

Asari

Mappila



Sl.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

Appl No
C102200220
C102200074
C102200103
C102200154
C102200162
C102200137
C102200033
C102200157
C102200156
C102200209
C102200009
C102200204
C102200125
C102200161
C102200175
C102200211
C102200182
C102200130

C102200158

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
GOPIKACM
NAVYAAT
ANJU M P
SUMAYYA S
RANJINI P
ASHIKA SHERIN E
ANARGHA S
MUHAMMED FAZIL R
ANJALI P
SHAMILA T K
SREESHMA K A
SHIJINAV P
NEETHU P
MUSHRIFA P
VISMAYA U
HANNATH K
KRISHNAPRIYA
VISHNU M.S
RITHUPARNA S

DoB
07-10-2001
20-06-2002
19-11-1998
02-08-1999
06-06-2002
14-03-2002
19-06-1999
17-05-2001
13-12-1998
27-10-1997
06-09-1992
30-03-2002
31-05-1990
03-05-2002
25-03-2002
07-04-1995
27-09-1990
12-04-1995

29-03-2001

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA

1809
6

1973

807

570
200
2007
1741
822
658
784
518

779

741
259

771

3000
10
3400
10
1200
10
1000
500
3000
3000
1500
1000
1500
1000

1200

1500
400

1200

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

60.3
60
58.04
50
67.25
60

57

40
66.91
58.03
54.81
65.8
52.27
51.8
64.92
50
49.41
64.76

64.25

Category
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Remarks
Viswakaramas
Thattan
Ezhava
Muslim
Thiyya
Mappila
Ezhava
Muslim
Thiyya
Mappila
Ezhava
Thiyya
Ezhava
Mappila
Thiyya
Mappila
Ezhava
Thiyya

Thiyya



Sl.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Appl No
C102200020
C102200160
C102200104
C102200148
C102200113
C102200177
C102200006
C102200243
C102200242
C102200039
C102200141
C102200138
C102200064
C102200056
C102200076
C102200169
C102200224
C102200046

C102200181

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ARUNIMA V M
ANAGHA P
SHILPAK P
ANAGHA K K
ATHIRA P
ANUSHA P
AKSHAY KUMAR T K
SURYA. K
ARYA. K
MEGHNA U
HARITHA C
JINSI M
PALLAVI M
ANJIMAP T
JYOTHI KRISHNA K
Athira C
AMRUTHA K
THEJA ANANDH

JITHIN K

DoB
07-01-2000
22-12-2001
23-02-2000
29-05-1999
15-10-2000
28-09-1996
27-03-1999
27-04-2001
17-06-2001
16-08-2001
24-05-2002
18-12-2001
24-06-2000
25-03-2000
14-01-2002
02-01-1999
19-12-1999
16-12-1997

21-08-1990

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

64
624
1872
618

1809

60

60

59
1239
1747
1725
57
1710

547

100
1000
3000
1000
3000
10
100
10
10
10
100
10
100
2100
3000
3000 0.01
100
3000
1000

64
62.4
62.4
61.8
60.3
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

59

59
58.23
57.51
57

57

54.7

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Remarks

Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya

Thiyya



Sl.

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Appl No
C102200105
C102200174
C102200083
C102200239
C102200002
C102200031
C102200246
C102200119
C102200099
C102200015

C102200248

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
AMALSHAJ | K
PRIYANKA P G

ANAGHA

SNEHA SURESHKUMAR A P

MANEESHA A
ANJALI PV
ADWAITH MOHAN E
PREETHA K
ARSHIN M K
ADITHYAV P

SUREGHA MANDAKATHIL

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS :

C102200094
C102200001
C102200219
C102200100
C102200135
C102200159

C102200080

AVANI PRAKASH
GAYATHRY CHANDRAN T
ARCHANA T

MANEESHA P

SRUJITHA M K

SHINI K

ALEENAMA

DoB
12-09-2000
07-02-1997
22-08-2000
17-02-2001
20-02-2002
29-10-2000
04-11-2001
16-01-1982
12-02-2002
29-03-2001

22-01-1990

22-11-2001
03-09-1997
29-04-2002
30-03-2001
27-05-1998
20-06-1999

10-11-2000

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

54
1617
1596
53
606

400

1497
635

684
390
404

668

1995

665

100
3000
3000
100
1200
6

10
800
10
3000

1400

1000
578
600
1000

3000
1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

54
53.9
53.2
53
50.5
50
50
50
50
49.9

45.37

68.4
67.47
67.33
66.8
66.68
66.51
66.5

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Remarks

Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya
Thiyya



Sl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Appl No
C102200233
C102200235
C102200084
C102200245
C102200139
C102200095
C102200052
C102200007
C102200151
C102200012
C102200143
C102200166
C102200036
C102200048
C102200173
C102200202
C102200128
C102200065

C102200017

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
KAVYA M S
AYANA P C
VISMAYA K

SNEHA SURESH N

GHANASYAM SUDHEER K

HARITHA T P
KAVYA BABURAJ A
DRISYA M
PRAVEENA C
SASNAP S
SHILPA P

PRIYAN K
AMRUTHA P
VAISHNAVI| K
JUITHARAI MR
SREELAKSHMI RV
VINEESHA N V
JISHA J

SHINSHA K

DoB
15-04-1997
29-06-2000
05-10-1998
01-08-2000
23-06-1999
22-07-2001
03-05-1999
03-07-2000
23-05-1998
01-06-2001
12-03-1998
09-05-1991
02-08-2001
23-09-2001
11-05-2001
19-10-1998
01-10-2002
16-09-1999

26-11-2000

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA

1985
660
1972
1917
637
759
632
1894
63
1884
1869
931
620
1846
1717
608
729
607

1820

3000
1000
3000
3000
1000
1200
1000
3000
100

3000
3000
1500
1000
3000
2800
1000
1200
1000

3000

0.01

0.01

0.01

66.17
66
65.74
63.9
63.7
63.25
63.2
63.13
63.01
62.8
62.3
62.08
62
61.53
61.32
60.8
60.75
60.7

60.67

Category Remarks
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



Sl.

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

Appl No
C102200152
C102200010
C102200016
C102200008
C102200187
C102200011
C102200061
C102200251
C102200068
C102200180
C102200081
C102200155
C102200192
C102200086
C102200190
C102200208
C102200168
C102200019
C102200225

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
JINSHI A
JYOTHIKA M
ATHIRA A
JYOTHIKA M
RESHMA E K
ATHIRA K
THULASI P
RENJUSHA T
RAMYA K P
RESHMA C
NIKITHAK P
SUMI P
ASHIGHA V R
JINSHA N P
MEGHA N J
KRIPAN P
AKHILA M P
SREYA K

Athira k k

DoB
05-07-1998
14-09-2000
05-06-2001
14-09-2000
16-10-2000
21-04-2001
18-05-2000
01-05-1996
24-06-1999
31-10-2000
18-12-2001
02-02-2000
16-03-1999
31-12-2001
04-10-1997
15-03-1999
07-11-1999
19-06-2001

05-02-2001

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

60
60

6

60
60
59
1743
567
1684
554
55
1641
1609
628
1570

1530

100
100
10
100
100
100
3000
1000
3000
1000
100
3000
3000
1200
3000
3000

10
10

0.01

0.01

60.01
60

60

60

60

59
58.1
56.7
56.13
55.4
55
54.7
53.63
52.33
52.33
51.01
50

50

50

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



Sl.

46
47

48

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(TIRUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Appl No Name
C102200222  shonima p
C102200073 DEEPA RATNAM V M

C102200194 SUCHITHRA P K

WAITING LIST - ARTS -ST - SEATS :

1

C102200102 VAISHNAV P B

WAITING LIST ARTS -EX - SEATS :

1

C102200063 SREELAKSHMI C

WAITING LIST ARTS - EWS - SEATS :

1

2

C102200189 RESHMA TR

C102200111 VIDHYA M.P
C102200013 ANUMOL C VIJU
C102200028 KAVYA KRISHNA E
C102200027 SOORYA M
C102200106 = ABHAY KRISHNA K

C102200079 AJESHV S

DoB
29-01-2000
09-09-1997

03-08-1985

30-04-2001

16-06-2000

21-08-1996
30-03-1991
15-02-2001
15-04-2002
05-04-1999
24-09-1998

18-10-1999

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA

1495
445
308

569

1891

1910

927

586
58
1602

1551

3000
1000
800

1000

3000

3000
1500
10
1000
100
3000
3000

0.01

49.83
44.5

38.5

56.9

63.03

63.67
61.8
60
58.6
58.01
53.4

51.7

Category Remarks
SC
SC

SC

ST

EX

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

EWS



